Product Change Notification
108742 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH NUMONYX PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE,
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPELS OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS IS
GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN NUMONYX'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR
SUCH PRODUCTS, NUMONYX ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER, AND NUMONYX DISCLAIMS ANY
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO SALE AND/OR USE OF NUMONYX PRODUCTS INCLUDING
LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING TO FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, MERCHANTABILITY, OR

Please see your local field representative for additional ordering
information.
Products Affected / Numonyx Ordering Codes:
128L/32PS SCSP 1.8V
Pre-conversion Product Code
MM#
Post Conversion Product
Code
PF38F3040L0YCQ3884465 884465 M36L0R7050L3ZAM
PF38F3040L0YUQ3884408 884408 M36L0R7050U3ZAM
PF38F3040L0YUQ3S  B48 884646 M36L0R7050U3ZAM
128L/32PS SCSP 3.0V
Pre Conversion Product Code
MM#
Post Conversion Product
Code
PF38F3040L0ZTQ0S  B48 869394 M36L0T7050T3ZAQ
PF38F3040L0ZBQ0867762 867762 M36L0T7050B3ZAQ
PF38F3040L0ZBQ0S  B93 867761 M36L0T7050B3ZAQ
PF38F3040L0ZBQ1871230 871230 M36L0T7050B3ZAQ
PF38F3040L0ZBQ1S  B93 871232 M36L0T7050B3ZAQ
PF38F3040L0ZTQ0867757 867757 M36L0T7050T3ZAQ
PF38F3040L0ZTQ0S  B93 867758 M36L0T7050T3ZAQ
PF38F3040L0ZTQ1871229 871229 M36L0T7050T3ZAQ
Reference Documents / Attachments:
L 130nm- L 65nm Migration Guide
Location #:
Please talk to your local Field Representative